
5th Grade Newsletter 2023-24 

TC A  N o r th  

E le m e n t a r y  
October 2—6, 2023 

Look at the Week Ahead: UPCOMING 

October 4: Field Trip to 

Mueller State Park.   

October 5 & 6: Parent /

Teacher Conferences 

October 9-13: Fall Break 

October 20: Service Run  

November 10:  Veteran’s 

Day Assembly 

November 17:  Explorer 

Day (costume) 

November 21-25:       

Thanksgiving Break 

December 18—January 3: 

Winter Break 

January 4:  Students Return 

Reminders 

Parent Spaulding Class: 

https://tinyurl.com/TCA-

Parent-Spalding-Class  

 

  

 

Mrs. Garcia: wgarcia@asd20.org, Mrs. Gomez:  hgomez@asd20.org,                      
Mrs. Otten: eotten1@asd20.org, Mr. Plott: jplott@asd20.org,                                    

Mr. Stevens: rstevens1@asd20.org 

Math: Addition and Subtraction of Fractions. Ch. 4 Lessons 1-2                         

Please continue to study math facts with your child. 

Mr. Plott: Ratio 
  
Writing:  “The Gift of Fire” — Unit 3 Summarizing Narratives 

Literature:  Chapters 21 — 22 in My Side of the Mountain  

   by Jean Craighead George 

Spelling:  Review 

Spelling list may be found on the TCA North 5th Grade website, curric-

ulum resources, spelling tab —  TCA North Elementary 5th Grade 

Website 

Grammar:  Review 

Science: Investigating Matter 

History: The Age of Exploration 

Recitation: The Gettysburg Address Due — November 3 

Geography: Northeastern Region Test — October 27 
 

Parent/Teacher Conference Information for Specials Teachers: If you would like to schedule a 

parent/teacher conference on October 5th  or 6th with one of our specials teachers, please contact 

them directly using the following emails:  Art - Jeanne Takada at jtakada@asd20.org , Art - Wendy 

Reis at wreis@asd20.org, Spanish - Claraines Aguado at caguado@asd20.org, 1st - 6th Music - Sa-

rah Kurth at skurth@asd20.org , 1st - 6th PE - Kim Romine at kromine@asd20.org , Library - Bren-

da White at bwhite@asd20.org  

https://www.tcatitans.org/Page/1183
https://www.tcatitans.org/Page/1183

